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Grade
6a
6b
5c
6c+
5a
6¢
6b
5a
5¢+
4c
5c
6c+
6a+
6a
4a
7c
6a
5c¢c+
a4
6b+/6¢
6c+
7a
5c¢c+

7a
6b
6¢c+/7a
6a
6c+
4c
7a+
7a+
6b+
5c
5a+
6b
3+
7a
5b
6b+
6¢
6a
5c
4b
7b
5c+
6c+
6c
5b
7b
5c+
7b
6b
6b+
7a+
7a
ac
5¢c+
5b
6¢
6a+
6b
6a
5a+
4c
4b
6b+/6¢
7a
5a
5c+
6a+
6b
4c
5b+

routes ordered order by rope nr

Color Boulder Start No Edge  SitStart Comment
orange

red

white

black

yellow Trophy23 Kids
yellow/orange

blue

green

purple/Black

red

black

yellow

white

black/green

orange

green

blue Trophy23 Kids
black

yellow

white

red

green

orange

blue

black/orange X

violet

violet X only insert discs
black

red

grey

black/green X

green

blue

orange Trophy23 Kids
yellow

white

grey Trophy23 Kids
orange/black

pink

orange

blue

red

yellow

black

red Trophy23 Adults
orange(neon)

grey

green

blue

yellow

white

pink

black

orange

blue

yellow

grey

red

pink

green

white Trophy23 Kids
yellow/orange

yellow

yellow/blue

grey

yellow

pink

orange

green

red

grey

grey X

black

blue

Date set
20.12.22
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
20.01.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
20.12.22
11.09.23
20.01.23
15.05.23
20.01.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
23.03.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
20.01.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
20.01.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
20.01.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
20.01.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
11.09.23
11.09.23
15.05.23
15.05.23

Setter
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
?

WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
?

WomyL F
?

WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL M
Ingmar
WomyL F
WomyL M
?

WomyL F
WomyL M
?

WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
Ingmar
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL F
?

WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
WomyL M
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL F
WomyL M
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